W W W . S I E M O N . C O M
Category 6A F/UTP 4-Pair Cable
Regional Availability - North America
1
Siemon’s Category 6A F/UTP cable provides channel performance exceeding ANSI/TIA-568.2-D Category 6A requirements.
When combined with our Z-Max® shielded connectivity, the result is best in class channel performance capable of supporting
10GBASE-T operation over 100-meter, 4-connector topologies. In addition the screened construction ensures virtually zero
alien crosstalk. The Category 6A F/UTP cabling system supports emerging and converging IP applications like Voice Over

SS_Copper_Category6AFUTP4PairCable_NA_RevS 3/22
W W W . S I E M O N . C O M
Ordering Information
3
North America
P: (1) 860 945 4200
India, Middle East & Africa
P: (971) 4 3689743
Europe
P: (44) 0 1932 571771
Asia Pacific
P: (61) 2 8977 7500
Siemon Interconnect Solutions
P: (1) 860 945 4213
China
P: (86) 215385 0303
Latin America
P: (571) 657 1950/51/52
Because we continuously improve our products, Siemon reserves the right to change specifications and availability without prior notice.
Mexico
P: (521) 556 387 7708/09/10
Part Number Description
9A6P4-A5-01-R1A Plenum (CMP, CSA FT6), Black
9A6P4-A5-02-R1A Plenum (CMP, CSA FT6), White
9A6P4-A5-03-R1A Plenum (CMP, CSA FT6), Red
9A6P4-A5-04-R1A Plenum (CMP, CSA FT6), Gray
9A6P4-A5-05-R1A Plenum (CMP, CSA FT6), Yellow
9A6P4-A5-06-R1A Plenum (CMP, CSA FT6), Blue
9A6P4-A5-07-R1A Plenum (CMP, CSA FT6), Green
9A6P4-A5-08-R1A Plenum (CMP, CSA FT6), Violet
9A6P4-A5-09-R1A Plenum (CMP, CSA FT6), Orange
9A6R4-A5-01-R1A Riser (CMR, CSA FT4), Black
9A6R4-A5-02-R1A Riser (CMR, CSA FT4), White
9A6R4-A5-03-R1A Riser (CMR, CSA FT4), Red
9A6R4-A5-04-R1A Riser (CMR, CSA FT4), Gray